
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,576,330.56 1,036,540.14 0.00 0.00 14,411.84 73,156.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,612,870.70 87,568.33 0.00 87,568.33 2,700,439.03 0.00 1,590,742.40 1,109,696.63 0.00 0.00 2,700,439.030.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,576,330.56 1,036,540.14 0.00 0.00 14,411.84 73,156.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,612,870.70 87,568.33 0.00 87,568.33 2,700,439.03 0.00 1,590,742.40 1,109,696.63 0.00 0.00 2,700,439.030.00

      MDS Checks Issued 455,512.44 2,553.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00458,065.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 458,065.62 0.00 455,512.44 2,553.18 0.00 0.00 458,065.620.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,120,818.12 1,033,986.96 0.00 0.00 14,411.84 73,156.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,154,805.08 87,568.33 0.00 87,568.33 2,242,373.41 0.00 1,135,229.96 1,107,143.45 0.00 0.00 2,242,373.410.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,576,330.56 1,036,540.14 0.00 0.00 2,612,870.70 14,411.84 73,156.49 0.00 0.00 87,568.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,568.33 2,700,439.03 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,590,742.40 1,109,696.63 0.00 0.00 2,700,439.03

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 169,180.74 167.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00169,348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 169,348.00 0.00 169,180.74 167.26 0.00 0.00 169,348.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 169,180.74 167.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00169,348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 169,348.00 0.00 169,180.74 167.26 0.00 0.00 169,348.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 169,180.74 167.26 0.00 0.00 169,348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 169,348.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 169,180.74 167.26 0.00 0.00 169,348.00

GRAND TOTAL 1,745,511.30 1,036,707.40 0.00 0.00 2,782,218.70 14,411.84 73,156.49 0.00 87,568.330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,568.33 2,869,787.03 0.00 0.00 1,759,923.140.00 0.00 0.001,109,863.89 0.00 2,869,787.03

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 4,131,459.61 3,667,348.00 7,798,807.61

  NCA 3,499,000.00 3,498,000.00 6,997,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 632,459.61 169,348.00 801,807.61

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 4,131,459.61 3,667,348.00 7,798,807.61

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 3,186,612.57 2,869,787.03 6,056,399.60

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 944,847.04 797,560.97 1,742,408.01

Total Disbursements Program 3,703,000.00 3,702,000.00 7,405,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 3,186,612.57 2,869,787.03 6,056,399.60

(Over)/Under spending 516,387.43 832,212.97 1,348,600.40

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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